

CHOCOLATE CAKE



Barcode

8437005628502

Units/Box

24 Units/Box

Boxes/Pallets

80 Boxes/Pallets

Qualitative Composition

Milk; sugar; egg; waffle (wheat flour, sugar, vegetable fat, glucose and fructose syrup; whey; leavening (sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate), salt, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), coloring (E-150c)); butter; chocolate coating (17.2%) ((min.cocoa 37.5%) (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla scent); milk chocolate coating (7.2%) ((min.cocoa 37.5 %) (sugar , cocoa butter, skimmed milk, cocoa mass, whey, anhydrous milkfat, emulsifier (soya lecithin); natural vanilla flavour)); apple liqueur.

Allergen Statement

Gluten; Lactose; Egg; May contain traces of nuts.

Packaging

Glass tub with white polyethylene cover. Net weight: 100g.